Overall Results

Race

No
27398

51604
56424
56541
X7565
98743
5280
8057
B1190
B1421
B1228
19105
X12589
92405
99393
B1422
B1272
34690
B1383
12640
X48824
1966X
52181
B1431
XB0739
64058
A8517
4136
B1141
25585
45556
A7181
B1248
B1249
41335
4172
64057
96089
9020
19461X
B1384
B0704
58040
71097X

Name

HLELANI RADEBE
MLUNGISI NTOMBELA
JONATHAN WERTH
CHARLI MLOTSHWA
ROY NEWLANDS
RACHEL VAN DEVENTER
JENNA FYVIE

RYAN VAN DEVENTER
JOEL MARTIN

THOBANI MBOSANA
THEMBEKILE MTHIMUNYE
CHRISTY RICHARDS
CORA-GENE SPIRES
ALEXANDRA NORCOTT
MICHAEL MARNEWICK
SIBHALA KHOZA
ALYSON SCHEEPERS

BERNARD VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

MDUDUZI NKALA

PAUL SCRUBY

LUKE NEWLANDS
SHAWN MEYER

BELLA HACKLAND
MADISON CATHEY
GARTH CATHEY
SAMANTHA STRYDOM
ROBYN DU TREVOU
JAMES FELGATE
REINHARDT HARTZENBERG
HANA NEWLANDS
CAMERON EDWARDS
KATHERINE MCINTOSH
MICHELLE HATTINGH
JO WILD

MONIQUE VAN DEVENTER
CINDY NORCOTT
CALLUM STRYDOM
VICKY FALKSON
DEVON HAMILTON
HAYDEN RICH
BELUKAZI NKALA
SANELE GUMEDE

KATE BUTLIN

TYRON BOTHA
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Sex Age Cat

19 to 29
19 to 29
ui4

ui4

40 to 49
uie

uis

40 to 49
40 to 49
uis

19 to 29
19 to 29
19 to 29
uie

50 to 59
uis

30 to 39
19 to 29
40 to 49
50 to 59
ui4

50 to 59
uie

uie

40 to 49
30 to 39
30 to 39
40 to 49
40 to 49
ui2

40 to 49
40 to 49
40 to 49
30 to 39
40 to 49
50 to 59
ui2

40 to 49
19 to 29
19 to 29
40 to 49
19to 29
30 to 39
40 to 49

Batch Race
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Time

0:35:49
0:36:32
0:36:57
0:37:46
0:41:55
0:45:06
0:46:05
0:46:12
0:46:13
0:48:18
0:48:24
0:50:19
0:51:02
0:51:15
0:51:42
0:53:47
0:54:29
0:54:30
0:54:33
0:54:54
0:55:06
0:55:11
0:56:12
0:56:14
0:56:17
0:56:47
0:56:51
0:57:06
0:59:02
0:59:05
1:00:06
1:00:10
1:00:56
1:00:57
1:01:45
1:01:57
1:02:03
1:02:07
1:02:15
1:02:22
1:02:23
1:02:38
1:02:39
1:03:01
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Overall Results

B1142
19474
30324
B1155
71096X
56115
8274
X12586
9766
60067
71420
5395
A8148
B0786
80441
5194
B0956
B1050
76356
83233
58025
B1362
8075
19879X
7995X
46889X
B1283

48242
70398
B1164
64437
81368
70977
B1296
16177
39303
80349
X11656
34306
2328
47437
9678
B1341
72948
92144
B1335

ALOUISE HARTZENBERG
ANTHONY ALBRIGHTSON

JAN SMUTS

ANDY COCHRANE
ASHLEIGH BOTHA
RENEE VEENSTRA
MICHAEL WERTH
BYRAN SPIRES
KIRBY FELIX
MANDY DIXON
JANA DAMMANN
SHARLEIGH WILKEN
JOLENE SMYTHE
RICHARD BUTHELEZI
KATHERINE HELYAR
JULIA DE WAAL
HANNAH EVANS
CASEY HORNSBY
MORGAN JACKSON
SONJA FRANKE
FRED LOCHNER
COSMOS NGCONGO
JOHN WASSERFALL
SALLY VEENMAN
LISA COMRIE

WENDY HOLLINGSWORTH

BRIGITTE JACOBS

DEBBIE SOROUR
HANNAH MARKHAM
JANETTE COCHRANE
MARTIN ROESTOF
SANDY STEWART
PAMELA CORLETT
MAGS WESTERHOF
KERRY RICHMOND
GEORGE HODGSON
TERENCE ELSON
STORM LANGLEY
TARYN HILLERMANN
KAY MEYRICK
VALMA OSBORNE
LILIAN ELS

MARY NASH GERNEKE
JULIE DAKERS
CARRIE GRACIE
PHAKA ZONDI
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30 to 39
40 to 49
40 to 49
60 to 69
40 to 49
30 to 39
50 to 59
40 to 49
19 to 29
60 to 69
uie

40 to 49
40 to 49
50 to 59
19 to 29
19 to 29
19 to 29
19 to 29
uis

40 to 49
50 to 59
30 to 39
60 to 69
40 to 49
50 to 59
40 to 49
50 to 59

40 to 49
19 to 29
60 to 69
50 to 59
50 to 59
40 to 49
40 to 49
40 to 49
70+

30 to 39
19to 29
30 to 39
60 to 69
50 to 59
50 to 59
60 to 69
50 to 59
40 to 49
19to 29
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1:03:41
1:03:45
1:04:02
1:04:06
1:04:27
1:04:42
1:05:01
1:05:34
1:06:18
1:06:19
1:06:19
1:06:22
1:06:23
1:06:39
1:06:47
1:07:05
1:07:06
1:07:08
1:07:50
1:08:01
1:08:19
1:08:53
1:09:18
1:09:48
1:09:54
1:10:00
1:10:49

1:11:06
1:11:09
1:11:32
1:11:46
1:11:48
1:11:53
1:12:23
1:12:30
1:12:48
1:12:49
1:13:37
1:13:48
1:14:54
1:15:07
1:15:07
1:15:17
1:15:30
1:15:31
1:16:08

22
24
25
26
23
24
27
28
25
27
26
28
29
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
30
31
32
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
33
43
44
45
46
34
35
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
36
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Overall Results

A8196
60795
76931
71146
96479
96467
34854
47323
72871
B0773
59467
35295
10048
3308

B0752
B1385
89822
50486
34307
10758
3055

99529
56009
64050
5870

41408
96932
B1386
8572

35498
B0987
B1147
59386
72598
3808

95721
B1286
B0823
B1165
56693
82470
B1250
B0952
X5395
9710

B1160

SILINDILE RADEBE
SONJA NEWLANDS
CHERYL MOIG
ULRIKE GRAHAM
CHARMAINE CHELIN
MICHELLE SCHEEPERS
LYNDA VERSTER
GLYNIS RADFORD
JULIE-ANN KRUGER
THABISILE ZULU
HAYLEY WOOD
STEVEN STOREY
JENNY HENSCHEL
MICHAEL ORAM
MPUMELELO MPANZA
BAWELILE MKHIZE
KEGAN TASKER
TEGAN TASKER
GARRETH DOVEY
EMMA SOROUR
EDEN CRIGHTON
RAYMOND GOATLEY
BUSISIWE ANGEL MAPHANGA
JOHANN STRYDOM
JOLEIGH STRYDOM
SUE GRIFFITHS
WENDY BOTES
THANDO NDIMANDE
ZELDA VERWEY
CHRISTINE BEATTIE
TARA FITZGERALD
ANDREW VAN RENSBURG
ALLYSON HIGGS
SARAH WALLIS
RATIDZO TINAGO
MARGIE DE WET
JOHN SLATTER
THEMBEKA MLAMBO
WENDY RIDDELL
SAM HOLLINS
JORDAN HOLLINS
LIZ ENGLEFIELD
Z1Z0 GIDIMISANA
SHARLEIGH WILKEN
JOYCE CHITIA
MHLENGI ZUMA
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30 to 39
40 to 49
40 to 49
50 to 59
50 to 59
60 to 69
40 to 49
60 to 69
50 to 59
40 to 49
50 to 59
30 to 39
50 to 59
40 to 49
40 to 49
30 to 39
19 to 29
30 to 39
30 to 39
19 to 29
30 to 39
70+

40 to 49
40 to 49
u10

60 to 69
70+

19 to 29
40 to 49
19 to 29
30 to 39
19 to 29
50 to 59
50 to 59
30 to 39
50 to 59
60 to 69
30 to 39
60 to 69
40 to 49
19to 29
60 to 69
30 to 39
40 to 49
40 to 49
30 to 39
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:16:27
:16:31
:16:31
:117:13
:117:43
:17:45
:18:23
:18:23
:18:29
:18:48
:18:55
:19:00
:19:01
:19:03
1:20:09
1:20:42
1:20:46
1:20:50
1:21:01
1:21:09
1:21:09
1:22:48
1:23:00
1:23:09
1:23:11
1:23:16
1:23:23
1:24:09
1:24:49
1:25:06
1:25:13
1:25:28
1:26:21
1:26:30
1:26:52
1:28:16
1:28:27
1:28:50
1:29:25
1:29:52
1:29:56
1:30:15
1:30:27
1:32:43
1:32:59
1:33:02
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
37
66
38
67
68
39
69
40
70
71
41
72
42
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
43
80
81
82
83
44
84
85
86
45
87
88
89
90
46

18
19

\e]

20

10
21
11

12
12
22
10

11

11
12

23
13

12
24
13
13

13
14
14
15

15

25
10

16

26
27
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Overall Results

B1137
B1136
50230
55318
14340
54777
54732
18957
B0934
B0984
9460
99593
B1253
8929
8955
45801
56018
4454
3056X
58967X
B1296

THABSILE THWALA
SIKHONA NDLOVU
JANIE ERASMUS
INGE MILBANK
MARTINE PAREDIS
ULRIKE VAN ROOYEN
JEN DU PREEZ
LOURETTE O 'REILLY
BRENDA KERR
VANESSA TILLETT
SARAH STOTT
PENELOPE ORTON
BEVERLEY BUCK
GRAHAM BUCK

JANE BAIN

PAMELA VAN ROOYEN
NONTOBEKO MJADU
LINDA ATTWELL
DUNCAN COMRIE
LYNNE GARNHAM
MAGS WESTERHOF
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30 to 39
30 to 39
50 to 59
60 to 69
50 to 59
50 to 59
30 to 39
60 to 69
60 to 69
50 to 59
50 to 59
60 to 69
50 to 59
60 to 69
60 to 69
60 to 69
30 to 39
60 to 69
50 to 59
40 to 49
40 to 49
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1:33:15
1:33:17
1:44:53
1:45:00
1:45:21
1:45:31
1:45:34
1:45:46
1:45:52
1:45:59
1:46:08
1:46:11
1:50:38
1:50:41
1:51:10
1:51:18
1:52:43
2:11:25
2:55:56
2:56:01
2:57:42

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
47
104
105
106
107
48
108
109

17
18
16
10
17
18
19
11
12
19
20
13
21

14
15
20
16

28
29
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